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Total

Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 POA 1st 6th

1 Nickel District 6.0 6.0 0.0 5.0 2.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 47.0

2 Thunder Bay #1 6.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 5.5 0.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 46.5 0.5

3 Nickel District #2 5.0 0.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 45.0 2.0

4 Cambrian North #1 1.0 5.0 0.0 6.0 1.0 7.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 42.0 5.0

4 Sunset Country #1 1.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 1.0 7.0 2.0 39.0 8.0

6 Thunder Bay #2 2.0 2.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 6.0 5.0 38.0 9.0

6 Cambrian North #2 5.0 7.0 1.0 5.0 1.0 2.0 5.0 6.0 1.0 5.0 38.0 9.0 0.0

6 Gateway #1 6.0 2.0 7.0 5.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 6.0 1.0 2.0 35.0 12.0 3.0

9 Gateway #2 7.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 33.0 14.0 5.0

10 Sunset Country #2 1.0 6.0 7.0 2.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 5.0 1.0 29.0 18.0 9.0

11 Gold Belt #2 2.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 0.0 2.0 1.0 14.0 33.0 24.0

12 Gold Belt #1 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 6.0 1.0 0.0 2.0 13.5 33.5 24.5
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POA Classic Division - Rankings

Pins Behind



President's Division Tourn High High

Zone Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Scratch POA Avg Single POA Pts

Lyne Perry GW 192 249 184 189 217 230 244 186 190 191 212 2092 172 209.2 249 57 11

Deanna Belaire CN 170 177 210 166 187 219 152 212 165 202 158 1848 148 184.8 219 49 8

Urgel Rheaume ND 229 274 248 222 190 221 189 268 253 321 249 2435 145 243.5 321 92 6

Melanie Morris SC 152 171 154 202 167 174 189 143 157 162 124 1643 123 164.3 202 50 5

Adam Wallace TB 158 122 130 169 195 143 186 129 181 178 138 1571 -9 157.1 195 37 4

n/a GB

Secretary's Division Tourn High High

Zone Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Scratch POA Avg Single POA Pts

Brenda Bouchard ND 164 148 190 270 154 135 135 157 206 194 162 1751 111 175.1 270 106 11

Angela Begin TB 212 274 223 217 229 178 208 161 149 270 267 2176 56 217.6 274 62 8

Sarah Faubert GW 206 179 176 216 192 179 165 183 265 333 205 2093 33 209.3 333 127 6

Christina Perry CN 161 149 199 212 173 120 182 158 145 155 127 1620 10 162.0 212 51 5

Bryan Stoiber SC 196 144 141 131 153 213 134 170 161 242 216 1705 -255 170.5 242 46 4

n/a GB

Treasurer's Division Tourn High High

Zone Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Scratch POA Avg Single POA Pts

Steve Perry GW 210 294 206 179 206 218 193 175 335 253 232 2291 191 229.1 335 125 11

Mike Franolla CN 219 224 290 193 206 192 195 263 233 256 226 2278 88 227.8 290 71 8

Brandon Favel TB 223 227 196 199 315 206 189 246 265 212 249 2304 74 230.4 315 92 6

Marlene Fournier ND 180 157 240 146 230 144 190 231 167 173 148 1826 26 182.6 240 60 5

Barry Miner SC 188 153 132 237 162 142 227 167 263 222 187 1892 12 189.2 263 75 4

n/a GB

Total

Total

Total

Pins Over Average Provincial - Sponsored by Cambrian Insurance

Mario's Bowl - Thunder Bay, ON

Executive Event



Thunder Bay Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Tourn High High

POA Classic Team #1 Coach:  Tammy Harkonen Scratch POA Avg Sing POA

Bev King 127 172 146 178 126 174 114 128 144 154 147 1483 213 148.30 178 51

Sylvie Beaulieu 191 220 260 149 162 178 166 221 262 209 144 1971 61 197.10 262 71

Will Reynolds 194 195 231 165 163 182 172 277 147 198 251 1981 41 198.10 277 83

Justin Ford 167 326 216 195 182 167 205 256 226 224 179 2176 506 217.60 326 159

Totals: 679 913 853 687 633 701 657 882 779 785 721 7611 821 190.28

Thunder Bay Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Tourn High High

POA Classic Team #2 Coach: Tanya Porto Scratch POA Avg Sing POA

Lonna Clary 134 214 174 134 193 170 182 129 136 178 134 1644 304 164.40 214 80

Helene Cashmore 146 126 154 148 155 148 166 188 116 133 117 1451 -9 145.10 188 42

Gord Clary 173 137 177 246 174 145 172 185 195 221 200 1852 122 185.20 246 73

Jeff Boulrice 144 145 127 166 175 134 225 164 147 134 217 1634 194 163.40 225 81

Totals: 597 622 632 694 697 597 745 666 594 666 668 6581 611 164.53

Sunset Country Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Tourn High High

POA Classic Team #1 Coach: Terry DeLaronde Scratch POA Avg Sing POA

Kyle Hamilton 190 198 226 241 180 295 224 216 185 286 180 2231 331 223.10 295 105

John MacDougall 172 161 157 163 182 118 176 173 181 156 127 1594 -126 159.40 182 10

June McNally 136 136 178 248 134 151 151 165 118 224 214 1719 359 171.90 248 112

Kim Pavey 136 179 171 162 112 121 173 207 145 151 156 1577 217 157.70 207 71

Totals: 634 674 732 814 608 685 724 761 629 817 677 7121 781 178.03

Sunset Country Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Tourn High High

POA Classic Team #2 Coach: Norm Sanders Scratch POA Avg Sing POA

Roger Peterson 199 202 192 276 224 204 161 221 189 202 189 2060 70 206.00 276 77

Jesse Sidor 186 150 208 206 152 242 213 247 211 183 176 1988 128 198.80 247 61

Sherry McCoy 138 162 153 181 150 117 128 122 136 133 119 1401 21 140.10 181 43

Trisha Lundstrom 158 160 129 229 177 127 155 220 121 226 177 1721 141 172.10 229 71

Totals: 681 674 682 892 703 690 657 810 657 744 661 7170 360 179.25
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POA Classic

Gold Belt Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Tourn High High

POA Classic Team #1 Coach: Joanne Sevigny Scratch POA Avg Sing POA

Gary Legros 201 151 202 204 160 138 224 233 215 233 168 1928 -82 192.80 233 32

Robert Courchesne 161 135 106 133 136 167 142 167 140 153 171 1450 -160 145.00 171 10

Denise Gervais 159 153 159 146 182 114 137 159 216 121 188 1575 -15 157.50 216 57

Linda Godin 156 132 157 153 205 144 182 214 150 127 153 1617 57 161.70 214 58

Totals: 677 571 624 636 683 563 685 773 721 634 680 6570 -200 164.25

Gold Belt Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Tourn High High

POA Classic Team #2 Coach: Jeannine Horner Scratch POA Avg Sing POA

Dany Albert 218 160 164 177 267 239 200 213 194 154 179 1947 -233 194.70 267 49

Robert Gervais 146 144 149 123 146 115 145 176 135 153 141 1427 -33 142.70 176 30

Sue Boily 151 151 140 156 177 130 203 151 137 116 162 1523 13 152.30 203 52

Rachel Shier 151 223 211 156 159 169 210 157 202 183 157 1827 317 182.70 223 72

Totals: 666 678 664 612 749 653 758 697 668 606 639 6724 64 168.10

Cambrian North Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Tourn High High

POA Classic Team #1 Coach: Cheryl Zilinski Scratch POA Avg Sing POA

Joni Barton 141 140 177 110 141 118 141 145 137 163 105 1377 -33 137.70 177 36

Sheryl Franolla 116 117 201 109 138 128 163 97 129 132 132 1346 186 134.60 201 85

TJ Laurin 147 152 140 105 156 133 125 139 179 146 173 1448 -22 144.80 179 32

Frank Franolla 182 204 145 187 213 205 220 230 198 215 227 2044 224 204.40 230 48

Totals: 586 613 663 511 648 584 649 611 643 656 637 6215 355 155.38

Cambrian North Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Tourn High High

POA Classic Team #2 Coach: Ed Bernier Scratch POA Avg Sing POA

Anita Blais 129 192 135 126 164 179 179 150 144 125 169 1563 273 156.30 192 63

Rosalee Laurin 150 148 151 192 151 127 150 216 164 112 131 1542 42 154.20 216 66

Marc Blais 181 233 235 136 179 141 241 164 228 159 193 1909 99 190.90 241 60

Mike Lemieux 178 133 147 137 296 191 188 233 142 132 177 1776 -4 177.60 296 118

Totals: 638 706 668 591 790 638 758 763 678 528 670 6790 410 169.75



Pins Over Average Provincial - Sponsored by Cambrian Insurance

Mario's Bowl - Thunder Bay, ON

POA Classic

Nickel District Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Tourn High High

POA Classic Team #1 Coach: Lynn Imbeau Scratch POA Avg Sing POA

Larry Fitchett 124 167 153 132 98 142 95 185 129 170 162 1433 193 143.30 185 61

Steven Spencer 173 208 143 147 176 118 193 150 147 137 137 1556 -174 155.60 208 35

Breigh-Ann Peddle 162 156 212 163 216 206 231 170 183 211 236 1984 364 198.40 236 74

Becky Callaghan 163 226 192 143 169 156 197 272 277 180 142 1954 324 195.40 277 114

Totals: 622 757 700 585 659 622 716 777 736 698 677 6927 707 173.18

Nickel District Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Tourn High High

POA Classic Team #2 Coach: Ziggy Zaldiner Scratch POA Avg Sing POA

David Henry 135 109 110 109 136 129 163 105 105 114 161 1241 -109 124.10 163 28

Stephen Withers 167 169 130 182 142 171 194 151 175 151 147 1612 -58 161.20 194 27

Ramona Stables 197 270 190 229 212 245 262 236 202 338 285 2469 499 246.90 338 141

Anne Elizabeth Withers 152 130 154 150 196 150 165 205 178 172 198 1698 178 169.80 205 53

Totals: 651 678 584 670 686 695 784 697 660 775 791 7020 510 175.50

Gateway Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Tourn High High

POA Classic Team #1 Coach: Reggie Lacroix Scratch POA Avg Sing POA

Pat Ouellet 204 253 274 223 263 177 183 203 268 234 205 2283 243 228.30 274 70

George Hurtubise 159 163 136 215 156 165 139 205 236 131 168 1714 124 171.40 236 77

Gilberte Lambert 97 144 120 102 131 117 106 121 88 129 66 1124 154 112.40 144 47

Lesa Chayer 131 138 149 175 143 141 156 173 149 147 128 1499 189 149.90 175 44

Totals: 591 698 679 715 693 600 584 702 741 641 567 6620 710 165.50

Gateway Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Tourn High High

POA Classic Team #2 Coach: Barry Tremblay Scratch POA Avg Sing POA

Karlo Beecken 180 217 180 213 252 164 189 219 153 163 231 1981 181 198.10 252 72

Peter Lapointe 171 191 151 150 239 221 210 232 128 112 233 1867 157 186.70 239 68

Carole Roussel 152 205 194 173 161 172 185 132 176 216 137 1751 231 175.10 216 64

Penny Niemi 138 126 108 88 124 144 139 168 99 144 122 1262 -118 126.20 168 30

Totals: 641 739 633 624 776 701 723 751 556 635 723 6861 451 171.53



Thunder Bay Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Tourn High High

Scratch POA Avg Sing POA

Jarod Wall 189 166 205 146 236 255 171 259 176 247 215 2076 186 207.60 259 70

Rylee Baturniak 146 217 120 161 173 221 131 167 188 151 185 1714 254 171.40 221 75

Totals: 335 383 325 307 409 476 302 426 364 398 400 3790 440

Don Gordon 190 225 177 186 189 189 265 224 200 251 205 2111 211 211.10 265 75

Riitta Barker 148 134 146 138 127 192 169 137 148 176 178 1545 65 154.50 192 44

Totals: 338 359 323 324 316 381 434 361 348 427 383 3656 276

Sunset Country Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Tourn High High

Scratch POA Avg Sing POA

Rich Walton 181 216 161 173 226 139 208 173 155 119 223 1793 -17 179.30 226 45

Rob Paterson 176 245 195 245 131 190 158 170 188 152 151 1825 65 182.50 245 69

Totals: 357 461 356 418 357 329 366 343 343 271 374 3618 48

Mike Behan 202 191 213 273 226 185 194 221 242 310 158 2213 193 221.30 310 108

Rob Kinsman 165 138 195 162 156 144 174 144 219 139 177 1648 -2 164.80 219 54

Totals: 367 329 408 435 382 329 368 365 461 449 335 3861 191

Gold Belt Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Tourn High High

Scratch POA Avg Sing POA

Reg Robichaud 221 234 230 216 242 236 245 178 157 296 255 2289 79 228.90 296 75

Richard Labelle 168 183 167 168 151 188 146 147 185 182 190 1707 27 170.70 190 22

Totals: 389 417 397 384 393 424 391 325 342 478 445 3996 106

Gerry Poliquin 187 218 157 158 172 212 144 174 186 179 204 1804 -66 180.40 218 31

Gerry Lozier 171 138 207 142 183 193 165 153 153 255 181 1770 60 177.00 255 84

Totals: 358 356 364 300 355 405 309 327 339 434 385 3574 -6

Cambrian North Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Tourn High High

Scratch POA Avg Sing POA

Kelsey Heikkila 170 176 187 192 207 183 155 174 150 173 219 1816 116 181.60 219 49

Brandi Cristo 116 152 122 170 136 124 95 104 107 196 163 1369 209 136.90 196 80

Totals: 286 328 309 362 343 307 250 278 257 369 382 3185 325

Kris Babiuk 245 285 271 246 228 248 205 189 218 240 302 2432 -18 243.20 302 57

Manon Bolger 134 153 157 156 128 146 182 141 192 239 107 1601 261 160.10 239 105

Totals: 379 438 428 402 356 394 387 330 410 479 409 4033 243
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Pins Over Average Provincial - Sponsored by Cambrian Insurance

Mario's Bowl - Thunder Bay, ON

Hi-Low Doubles

Nickel District Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Tourn High High

Scratch POA Avg Sing POA

Scott Federchuk 225 260 151 211 258 242 177 272 152 248 192 2163 -87 216.30 272 47

Justin Philion 238 247 242 216 245 208 317 225 226 232 212 2370 -10 237.00 317 79

Totals: 463 507 393 427 503 450 494 497 378 480 404 4533 -97

Moe Beaudoin 226 181 247 195 194 160 211 187 160 240 213 1988 -272 198.80 247 21

Arnie Rollins 165 131 160 172 199 209 207 174 202 153 137 1744 94 174.40 209 44

Totals: 391 312 407 367 393 369 418 361 362 393 350 3732 -178

Gateway Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Tourn High High

Scratch POA Avg Sing POA

Patrick Perrin 214 237 222 341 264 253 171 180 255 186 195 2304 164 230.40 341 127

Sylvie Dowdall 113 124 151 135 93 144 174 148 98 118 158 1343 213 134.30 174 61

Totals: 327 361 373 476 357 397 345 328 353 304 353 3647 377

Remi Levasseur 194 182 226 202 206 144 180 156 180 181 173 1830 -110 183.00 226 32

Valerie Hogg 151 133 161 178 129 214 150 192 119 98 189 1563 53 156.30 214 63

Totals: 345 315 387 380 335 358 330 348 299 279 362 3393 -57



Competitor Zone Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Scratch POA Avg Single POA

1 Ramona Stables ND 197 270 190 229 212 245 262 236 202 338 285 2469 499 246.9 338 141

2 Breigh-Ann Peddle ND 162 156 212 163 216 206 231 170 183 211 236 1984 364 198.4 236 74

3 June McNally SC 136 136 178 248 134 151 151 165 118 224 214 1719 359 171.9 248 112

4 Becky Callaghan ND 163 226 192 143 169 156 197 272 277 180 142 1954 324 195.4 277 114

5 Rachel Shier GB 151 223 211 156 159 169 210 157 202 183 157 1827 317 182.7 223 72

6 Lonna Clary TB 134 214 174 134 193 170 182 129 136 178 134 1644 304 164.4 214 80

7 Anita Blais CN 129 192 135 126 164 179 179 150 144 125 169 1563 273 156.3 192 63

8 Manon Bolger CN 134 153 157 156 128 146 182 141 192 239 107 1601 261 160.1 239 105

9 Rylee Baturniak TB 146 217 120 161 173 221 131 167 188 151 185 1714 254 171.4 221 75

10 Carole Roussel GW 152 205 194 173 161 172 185 132 176 216 137 1751 231 175.1 216 64

11 Kim Pavey SC 136 179 171 162 112 121 173 207 145 151 156 1577 217 157.7 207 71

12 Bev King TB 127 172 146 178 126 174 114 128 144 154 147 1483 213 148.3 178 51

13 Sylvie Dowdall GW 113 124 151 135 93 144 174 148 98 118 158 1343 213 134.3 174 61

14 Brandi Cristo CN 116 152 122 170 136 124 95 104 107 196 163 1369 209 136.9 196 80

15 Lesa Chayer GW 131 138 149 175 143 141 156 173 149 147 128 1499 189 149.9 175 44

16 Sheryl Franolla CN 116 117 201 109 138 128 163 97 129 132 132 1346 186 134.6 201 85

17 Anne Elizabeth Withers ND 152 130 154 150 196 150 165 205 178 172 198 1698 178 169.8 205 53

18 Lyne Perry GW 192 249 184 189 217 230 244 186 190 191 212 2092 172 209.2 249 57

19 Gilberte Lambert GW 97 144 120 102 131 117 106 121 88 129 66 1124 154 112.4 144 47

20 Deanna Belaire CN 170 177 210 166 187 219 152 212 165 202 158 1848 148 184.8 219 49

21 Trisha Lundstrom SC 158 160 129 229 177 127 155 220 121 226 177 1721 141 172.1 229 71

22 Melanie Morris SC 152 171 154 202 167 174 189 143 157 162 124 1643 123 164.3 202 50

23 Kelsey Heikkila CN 170 176 187 192 207 183 155 174 150 173 219 1816 116 181.6 219 49

24 Brenda Bouchard ND 164 148 190 270 154 135 135 157 206 194 162 1751 111 175.1 270 106

25 Riitta Barker TB 148 134 146 138 127 192 169 137 148 176 178 1545 65 154.5 192 44

26 Sylvie Beaulieu TB 191 220 260 149 162 178 166 221 262 209 144 1971 61 197.1 262 71

27 Linda Godin GB 156 132 157 153 205 144 182 214 150 127 153 1617 57 161.7 214 58

28 Angela Begin TB 212 274 223 217 229 178 208 161 149 270 267 2176 56 217.6 274 62

29 Valerie Hogg GW 151 133 161 178 129 214 150 192 119 98 189 1563 53 156.3 214 63

30 Rosalee Laurin CN 150 148 151 192 151 127 150 216 164 112 131 1542 42 154.2 216 66

31 Sarah Faubert GW 206 179 176 216 192 179 165 183 265 333 205 2093 33 209.3 333 127

32 Marlene Fournier ND 180 157 240 146 230 144 190 231 167 173 148 1826 26 182.6 240 60

Total High
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Competitor Zone Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Scratch POA Avg Single POA

Total High

Pins Over Average Provincial - Sponsored by Cambrian Insurance

Mario's Bowl - Thunder Bay, ON

Ladies Individual

33 Sherry McCoy SC 138 162 153 181 150 117 128 122 136 133 119 1401 21 140.1 181 43

33 Sue Boily GB 151 151 140 156 177 130 203 151 137 116 162 1523 13 152.3 203 52

35 Christina Perry CN 161 149 199 212 173 120 182 158 145 155 127 1620 10 162.0 212 51

36 Helene Cashmore TB 146 126 154 148 155 148 166 188 116 133 117 1451 -9 145.1 188 42

37 Denise Gervais GB 159 153 159 146 182 114 137 159 216 121 188 1575 -15 157.5 216 57

38 Joni Barton CN 141 140 177 110 141 118 141 145 137 163 105 1377 -33 137.7 177 36

39 Penny Niemi GW 138 126 108 88 124 144 139 168 99 144 122 1262 -118 126.2 168 30



Competitor Zone Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Scratch POA Avg Single POA

1 Justin Ford TB 167 326 216 195 182 167 205 256 226 224 179 2176 506 217.6 326 159

2 Kyle Hamilton SC 190 198 226 241 180 295 224 216 185 286 180 2231 331 223.1 295 105

3 Pat Ouellet GW 204 253 274 223 263 177 183 203 268 234 205 2283 243 228.3 274 70

4 Frank Franolla CN 182 204 145 187 213 205 220 230 198 215 227 2044 224 204.4 230 48

5 Don Gordon TB 190 225 177 186 189 189 265 224 200 251 205 2111 211 211.1 265 75

6 Jeff Boulrice TB 144 145 127 166 175 134 225 164 147 134 217 1634 194 163.4 225 81

7 Mike Behan SC 202 191 213 273 226 185 194 221 242 310 158 2213 193 221.3 310 108

8 Larry Fitchett ND 124 167 153 132 98 142 95 185 129 170 162 1433 193 143.3 185 61

8 Steve Perry GW 210 294 206 179 206 218 193 175 335 253 232 2291 191 229.1 335 125

10 Jarod Wall TB 189 166 205 146 236 255 171 259 176 247 215 2076 186 207.6 259 70

11 Karlo Beecken GW 180 217 180 213 252 164 189 219 153 163 231 1981 181 198.1 252 72

12 Patrick Perrin GW 214 237 222 341 264 253 171 180 255 186 195 2304 164 230.4 341 127

13 Peter Lapointe GW 171 191 151 150 239 221 210 232 128 112 233 1867 157 186.7 239 68

14 Urgel Rheaume ND 229 274 248 222 190 221 189 268 253 321 249 2435 145 243.5 321 92

15 Jesse Sidor SC 186 150 208 206 152 242 213 247 211 183 176 1988 128 198.8 247 61

16 George Hurtubise GW 159 163 136 215 156 165 139 205 236 131 168 1714 124 171.4 236 77

17 Gord Clary TB 173 137 177 246 174 145 172 185 195 221 200 1852 122 185.2 246 73

18 Marc Blais CN 181 233 235 136 179 141 241 164 228 159 193 1909 99 190.9 241 60

19 Arnie Rollins ND 165 131 160 172 199 209 207 174 202 153 137 1744 94 174.4 209 44

20 Mike Franolla CN 219 224 290 193 206 192 195 263 233 256 226 2278 88 227.8 290 71

21 Reg Robichaud GB 221 234 230 216 242 236 245 178 157 296 255 2289 79 228.9 296 75

22 Brandon Favel TB 223 227 196 199 315 206 189 246 265 212 249 2304 74 230.4 315 92

23 Roger Peterson SC 199 202 192 276 224 204 161 221 189 202 189 2060 70 206.0 276 77

24 Rob Paterson SC 176 245 195 245 131 190 158 170 188 152 151 1825 65 182.5 245 69

25 Gerry Lozier GB 171 138 207 142 183 193 165 153 153 255 181 1770 60 177.0 255 84

26 Will Reynolds TB 194 195 231 165 163 182 172 277 147 198 251 1981 41 198.1 277 83

27 Richard Labelle GB 168 183 167 168 151 188 146 147 185 182 190 1707 27 170.7 190 22

28 Barry Miner SC 188 153 132 237 162 142 227 167 263 222 187 1892 12 189.2 263 75

29 Rob Kinsman SC 165 138 195 162 156 144 174 144 219 139 177 1648 -2 164.8 219 54

30 Mike Lemieux CN 178 133 147 137 296 191 188 233 142 132 177 1776 -4 177.6 296 118

31 Adam Wallace TB 158 122 130 169 195 143 186 129 181 178 138 1571 -9 157.1 195 37

32 Justin Philion ND 238 247 242 216 245 208 317 225 226 232 212 2370 -10 237.0 317 79
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Competitor Zone Avg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Scratch POA Avg Single POA

Pins Over Average Provincial - Sponsored by Cambrian Insurance

Mario's Bowl - Thunder Bay, ON

Mens Individual

Total High

33 Rich Walton SC 181 216 161 173 226 139 208 173 155 119 223 1793 -17 179.3 226 45

34 Kris Babiuk CN 245 285 271 246 228 248 205 189 218 240 302 2432 -18 243.2 302 57

35 TJ Laurin CN 147 152 140 105 156 133 125 139 179 146 173 1448 -22 144.8 179 32

36 Robert Gervais GB 146 144 149 123 146 115 145 176 135 153 141 1427 -33 142.7 176 30

37 Stephen Withers ND 167 169 130 182 142 171 194 151 175 151 147 1612 -58 161.2 194 27

38 Gerry Poliquin GB 187 218 157 158 172 212 144 174 186 179 204 1804 -66 180.4 218 31

39 Gary Legros GB 201 151 202 204 160 138 224 233 215 233 168 1928 -82 192.8 233 32

40 Scott Federchuk ND 225 260 151 211 258 242 177 272 152 248 192 2163 -87 216.3 272 47

41 David Henry ND 135 109 110 109 136 129 163 105 105 114 161 1241 -109 124.1 163 28

42 Remi Levasseur GW 194 182 226 202 206 144 180 156 180 181 173 1830 -110 183.0 226 32

43 John MacDougall SC 172 161 157 163 182 118 176 173 181 156 127 1594 -126 159.4 182 10

44 Robert Courchesne GB 161 135 106 133 136 167 142 167 140 153 171 1450 -160 145.0 171 10

45 Steven Spencer ND 173 208 143 147 176 118 193 150 147 137 137 1556 -174 155.6 208 35

46 Dany Albert GB 218 160 164 177 267 239 200 213 194 154 179 1947 -233 194.7 267 49

47 Bryan Stoiber SC 196 144 141 131 153 213 134 170 161 242 216 1705 -255 170.5 242 46

48 Moe Beaudoin ND 226 181 247 195 194 160 211 187 160 240 213 1988 -272 198.8 247 21



Hi Low POA Grand

Rank Zone Name Doubles Classic Pres Sec Treas Total

1 Thunder Bay 16 9.5 4 8 6 43.5

2 Nickel District 0 17 6 11 5 39

3 Cambrian North 10 6.5 8 5 8 37.5

4 Gateway 8 0 11 6 11 36

5 Sunset Country 3 4 5 4 4 20

6 Gold Belt 0 0 0 0 0 0

Executive

Pins Over Average Provincial - Sponsored by Cambrian Insurance

Mario's Bowl - Thunder Bay, ON

Aggregate Standings


